
Sede

012 PASO DEL RIO

062 SAN PEDRO DE LOS NAVA

203 I-32-008-05-MONTE ESCOBEDO 3213 SI-P

107 LAGUNA GRANDE DIF

203 I-32-008-05-MONTE ESCOBEDO 3213 SI-P

164 LAGUNA GRANDE SEC

129 ESTANCIA DE JESUS MARIA

123 ADJUNTAS DEL REGFUGIO

116 JOCOTIC

Instituto Zacatecano de Educacion para Adultos
VALPARAISO

Aplicadores

BAÃ‘UELOS ALMARAZ ADRIANA

BAUTISTA PEREZ INOCENCIO

HERRERA VAZQUEZ GABRIELA

BAÃ‘UELOS ALMARAZ ADRIANA

BAUTISTA PEREZ INOCENCIO

HERRERA VAZQUEZ GABRIELA

BAÃ‘UELOS ALMARAZ ADRIANA

BAUTISTA PEREZ INOCENCIO

HERRERA VAZQUEZ GABRIELA

Fecha

19/11/2017

23/11/2017

23/11/2017

24/11/2017

24/11/2017

25/11/2017

25/11/2017

25/11/2017

26/11/2017

Hora

17:00:00

16:00:00

10:00:00

16:00:00

16:00:00

17:00:00

16:00:00

16:00:00

16:00:00



    



    



    



    



    



    



    



    



    


